Releases - December 15, 2020

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

314828
158968
308069
R21126
304516
268779
152823
313015
162579
149899
315470
220484
159973
309536
314412
307543
308369
302199

Hedrick
Howard
Pearce
Carney
Reed
Floyd
Parks
Lee
Pribble
Gibson
Lawson
Kozak
Craycroft
Holbrook
Johnson
Perry
McKenzie
Logsdon

Angela
Hayden
Shayne
Antonio
Brandy
Tommy
Frankie
Charles
Nathan
Timothy
Joseph
Joseph
Gary
Erik
Cortez
John
Sarah
Paul

Dawn

Miller

Lamont
Bryant

Beth
M

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Warren County Jail

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Ross- Cash Center

Webster County Jail

Warren County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Bullitt County Jail

Nelson County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Graves County Jail

Christian County Jail

Shelby County Jail

Johnson County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



